Rev. No.:
CRI WARRANTY
IP IK
Product Family and Variants - Tuoteperhe ja variantit
Product Code Decoder - Tuotekoodiavain
Order Code
Tilauskoodi
El. Number

(K)
Dimensions
Mitat (mm)
Light Control
Valonohjaus
Mounting
Asennustapa
Termination
Kytkentä
Product Code
Tuotekoodi
Page / Sivu: 1 / 6
DATASHEET
8>70
66 10
FL-CC-MG-40W 40 >70 4000 342x437x95 2IPD / JBPiOn/Off7100 @4000K
FL-CC-MG-100W 100 >70 4000 342x437x95 2IPD / JBPiOn/Off17250 @4000K
FL-CC-MG-135W 135 >70 4000 342x437x95 2IPD / JBPiOn/Off22300 @4000K
FL-CC-MG-240W 240 >70 4000 555x309x119 2IPD / JBPiOn/Off39950 @4000K
FL-CC-MG-400W 400 >70 4000 555x608x267 2IPD / JBPiOn/Off68000 @4000K
FL-CC-MG-480W 480 >70 4000 555x608x267 2IPD / JBPiOn/Off79950 @4000K
The stated electrical and lighting values are measured at ambient temperature of 25°C, CCT 4000K. Data tolerance ±10%.
Ilmoitetut sähkö- ja valaistusarvot mitattu 25°C lämpötilassa, CCT 4000K. Tietojen toleranssi ±10%.
FL-CC-MG is a Marine Grade floodlight lineup designed for tough
environments. It is an ideal choice for high-mast applications and